ELENCO ISCRITTI: 2° Sessione A.A. 2019/2020 (Ottobre 2020)

Materia:

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

Capucci

Prof. Capucci

Capucci

Prof. Capucci

CAPUCCI

Cappucci

Capucci

prof. Capucci

Capucci

Capucci

Capucci

Capucci

1049

1265

1272

1257

1253

1303

1274

1258

1242

1051

1247

1035

1259

1275

1263

1243

TEORIA E METODO DEI MASS MEDIA (Prof. Capucci) (28)

Graziani

Rosati

Solini

Dimnaku

Bontempi

Bruscia

Scaranna

Galeri

Santini

Tarini

Giungi

roverini

Caprili

Shpia

Paolillo

20zzi

Emma

Laura

Sofia

Elisa

Nicolas

Bianca

Gaia

Alice

Andrea

Tanya

Monica

marco

Ilaria

Iris

Andrea

Giulia

01/09/2020
00:10:23

01/09/2020
11:16:30

01/09/2020
11:18:48

01/09/2020
11:19:05

01/09/2020
11:19:25

01/09/2020
11:19:46

01/09/2020
11:21:08

01/09/2020
11:22:42

02/09/2020
11:15:03

02/09/2020
14:11:01

02/09/2020
18:46:11

03/09/2020
11:26:31

03/09/2020
11:55:45

03/09/2020
13:43:34

03/09/2020
13:48:23

05/09/2020
12:21:00

-

Filtra

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina



TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

TEORIA E METODO
DEI MASS MEDIA
(Prof. Capucci)

[ stampa ]

Prof. Capucci

Capucci

Prof. Capucci

Capucci

Capucci

Capucci

Capucci

Cappucci

1256

1267

1268

1271

1262

817

536

1346

1264

685

883

1021

Cirio

Delvecchio

Massa

Girelli

Zannoli

Casartelli

Casadei

Modigliani

Bertuccioli

zoffoli

Zamagna

Fariselli

[ chiudi ]

Anna

Federica

Davide

Riccardo

Licia

Marco

Laura

Martina

Sonia

nina

Hilary

Lorenzo

06/09/2020
10:20:12

07/09/2020
11:47:09

07/09/2020
11:47:14

07/09/2020
11:49:16

08/09/2020
08:55:35

10/09/2020
14:54:38

10/09/2020
14:59:36

14/09/2020
16:34:29

14/09/2020
17:08:21

14/09/2020
17:29:25

15/09/2020
12:48:49

15/09/2020
14:17:00

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina

Elimina



